
SECOND SEMESTER CLASS COORDINATOR 
SESSION (2025-2029) 

PHYSICS GROUP 

SECTION COORDINATOR NAME MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID 

A Dr. Gagan Bansal 9897055488 gaganbansal@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Abhinav Goel 9027545379 abhinavgoel@geu.ac.in 

B Mr. Vibhakar Ghosh 7009470193 vibhakarghosh.pdp@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Sakshi Juyal 8755665414 sakshijuyal.phy@geu.ac.in 

C Dr. Ruchira Rawat 7060086888 ruchira.rawat.cse@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Prachi Juyal 9650522116 prachijuyal.maths@geu.ac.in 

D Dr. Ankit Bhatt 9557627287 bhatt.ankit.23@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Vipashi Kansal 7417520889 Vipashikansal.cse@geu.ac.in 

E Mr. Harvindar Singh 6395603306 harvindrasingh.me@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Gulshan 8077324858 gulshandhasmana.cse@geu.ac.in 

F Dr. Ganga Negi 9568188551 ganganegi.math@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Rituraj 9876632776 riturajsinghpatwal.ee@geu.ac.in 

G Mr. Darshan Singh 9456353014 darshansingh.cse@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Ummar 7006213338 ummerbashirkhoja_20941060.physics@geu.ac.in 

H Dr. Taruna Anand 9810878117 tarunaanand.hss@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Akanksha 9045896584 akankshakapruwan@geu.ac.in 

I Dr. Arunima Nayak 9557108497 arunima_nayak@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Deepak Bahuguna 7017223249 deepakbahuguna.ce@geu.ac.in 

J Ms. Jhoomer Ghosh 7986169783 jhoomerghosh.pdp@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Priyanka 7248365450 priyankarastogi.cse@geu.ac.in 

U Mr. Chitransh Bose 7302604868 chitranshbose.cse@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Nishtha  9634777941 nishthabhatt.cse@geu.ac.in 

W Ms. Swati 8755669356 swatidevliyal.cse@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Neeraj Sengar 8449440086 neerajsengar111@geu.ac.in 

CHEMISTRY GROUP 

K Dr. Waseem Ahmad 9956055656 waseemahmad.chem@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Shivam 8894396307 shivam.maths@geu.ac.in 

L Dr. Shweta Bisht 8267851995 shwetabisht.chem@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Anurag Vidyarthi 9897289971 dr.anurag.vidyarthi@geu.ac.in 

M Dr. Bhawana 9412347408 bhawanak@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Shrishti  8273002940 shrishtichamoli.cse@geu.ac.in 

N Dr. Neetu Sharma 7906085820 neetu.cherry@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Himanshu 9368683443 himanshumainwal.cse@geu.ac.in 

O Dr. Harish Chandra Joshi 9634759118 harishjoshi.chem@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Peyush Pande 9411324378 peyushpande.ece@geu.ac.in 

P Dr. Naveen Chandra Joshi 9410585148 naveenjoshi.chem@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Akshita  7060637572 akshitapatwal.cse@geu.ac.in 

Q Dr. Archana Bachheti 7060943924 archanabachheti@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Mudit 9719453922 muditmittal.cse@geu.ac.in 

R Mr. Utkarsh 9119029149 utkarshpant.cse@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Nupur Goyal 7417018967 nupurgoyal.math@geu.ac.in 

S Dr. Brij Bhushan  9837579633 brij.chem@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Kamlesh Kukreti 9760727914 KAMLESHKUKRETI.ECE@geu.ac.in 

T Ms. Ankita Nainwal 9761088328 ankitanainwal.cse@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Suman Naithani 9793050585 suman_geu_naithani@geu.ac.in 

X Dr. Shuchi 7830036274 shuchibhadula.cse@geu.ac.in 

Sports Inch. Mr. Yashpal Rawat 9411714999 ysrawat.sports@geu.ac.in 
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